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Fallprotec has designed the Multipost and the SpotAnchor for 
fixing the Securope life line on hot deck roofs. A hot deck roof 
is a corrugated sheet covered by an insulating material and a
membrane. Fixed by a reinforced toggle bolt, the fixation 
assemblies distribute the forces on a large surface.

Delivered with an installer and user manual.
Material: Stainless steel, collar in bitumen or PVC

Compliant with EN 795:2012

ANSI Z359.6

C EN/TS 16415:2013
MADE IN EU

Description

Technical specifications

• For 2 users
• •
 

The post absorbs a fraction of the energy
•
 

Easy to retrofit on existing buildings
•
 

Guaranteed waterproofness thanks to a roofing collar

Advantages

Lifeline on hot 
deck
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IDF022
Fixation assembly for hot deck
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CE PLAN EST LA PROPRIETE DE FALLPROTEC ET NE PEUT ETRE UTILISE SANS AUTORISATION PREALABLE ECRITE PAR FALLPROTEC
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SpotAnchor without collar SS304

SpotAnchor sans collerette
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Anchor point for hot deck

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

CE PLAN EST LA PROPRIETE DE FALLPROTEC ET NE PEUT ETRE UTILISE SANS AUTORISATION PREALABLE ECRITE PAR FALLPROTEC

Numéro de plan

Dessiné par

Révision

Date de création

LDV092

Interface de fixation

Pierre

ISO 2768 - mK

21/05/2012

P12-018-05 : A 
A

Numéro de pièce

SpotAnchor M12 with PVCcollar

SpotAnchor M12 avec collerette PVC

Matière

2 /2 

43-45, ZA Op Zaemer 
L-4959 Bascharage
G.D. de Luxembourg

Code Com Article
P12-018-05

Approuvé par Date d'approbation Tolérances Gén.

2,548 kg
Poids Feuille

FALLPROTEC

4,
01

5”
 (1

02
m

m
)

15
,3

9”
 (3

91
m

m
)

 2
1,

51
” (

54
6,

5m
m

)

2,36” (60mm)

M12x1.75 - 6g

19,68” (500mm)

LDV092
Fixing assembly for 

intermediate anchors on hot 

deck



R FALLPROTEC

2 /2 ,972 kg
Feuille

Securope on hot deck

Fallprotec S.A. 2-4 rue Gustave Loosé L-8346 Grass Luxembourg
T +352 26 55 09 30  F +352 26 55 09 30 55  
marketing@fallprotec.com

PS0011-EN-Securope on hot deck

March 2022  

Applications


